

**24 SC 191/2025**  
**STATE VS. HARSH AND ORS**  
**FIR NO. 183/2022 JAIPUR**

28.02.2026

Present : Sh. S.K. Kain, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Sh. Amrik Singh, Ld. Counsel for both the accused  
persons.

Previous order be complied afresh.

Re-list for SA on **07.03.2026**.

**(Dr. TARUN SAHRAWAT)**  
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS),  
South East District, Saket Court,  
New Delhi /28.02.2026